Export to Excel Export to PDF

( Category

|| Price

Product Name

Category: Seafood, Total Sales: $21,100.00

L $31.00

| $6.00

L $62.50

| $25.89

Ikura

Konbu

Carnarvon Tigers

Nord-Ost Matjeshering

Category: Produce, Total Sales: $27,300.00

L $30.00

| $23.25

. $45.60

| $53.00

. $10.00

Uncle Bob’s Organic Dried Pears

Tofu

R ssle Sauerkraut

Manjimup Dried Apples

Longlife Tofu

Category: Meat/Poultry, Total Sales: $39,200.00

. $97.00

. $39.00

. $123.79

|| $32.80

| $7.45

|| $24.00

Mishi Kobe Niku

Alice Mutton

Th ringer Rostbratwurst

Perth Pasties

Tourtitre

P t@ chinois

Category: Grains/Cereals, Total Sales: $35,800.00

] $21.00

| $9.00

L $14.00

| $7.00

L $38.00

Gustaf's Kn ckebr d

Tunnbrd

Singaporean Hokkien Fried Mee

Filo Mix

Gnocchi di nonna Alice
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Category 1 Rating 1  Country

Seafood

Seafood

Seafood

Seafood

Produce

Produce

Produce

Produce

Produce

Meat/Poultry

Meat/Poultry

Meat/Poultry

Meat/Poultry

Meat/Poultry

Meat/Poultry

Grains/Cereals

Grains/Cereals

Grains/Cereals

Grains/Cereals

Grains/Cereals

Units

31

24

42

10

15

35

26

20

29

21

115

104

61

26

38

21

Total Sales

$2,800.00

$1,900.00

$6,400.00

$10,000.00

$8,400.00

$9,300.00

$6,200.00

$900.00

$2,500.00

$5,100.00

$7,800.00

$3,700.00

$4,600.00

$8,400.00

$9,600.00

$9,400.00

$3,300.00

$2,600.00

$4,100.00

$9,700.00

Target Sales

. 28%

N 19%

A 64%

A 100%

A—— 84%

I 93%

P 2%

B 9%

B 25%

P 51%

P 78%

P 37%

P 46%

A 84%

A—— 96%

A 949

I 33%

N 26%

. 21%

A 97%
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